FIXING_DATE
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
220.001
188.246
59.4535

227.8572
403.1223
15.1736
49.2781
368.1716
423.624
39.737
100.5878

2.5364

2.0249
32.6755
187.546
87.4205
72.2486
4.0359
34.6753

246.0053
9.9855
7.1036

310.5623
19.4547

MIDDLE
225.4849
192.875
60.9332
233.518
413.1935
15.5499
50.4906
377.225
434.1908
40.7206
103.0979
2.6014
2.0752
33.4847
192.2606
89.5809
74.0325
4.1464
35.5336
252.1473
10.2336
7.2809
318.2393
19.943

SELL
230.9725
197.504
62.4137
239.1817
423.2724
15.9264
51.703
386.2784
444,765
41.7044
105.6098
2.6664
2.1255
34.2941
196.9803
91.7417
75.8167
4.2576
36.3923
258.2938
10.4819
7.4582
325.9183
20.4317



